HFB-FO-232 Series
RS-232 Multi-Drop Bus Fiber Optic Modem
Product Description
The HFB RS-232 Multi-Drop Bus Fiber Optic Modem series products provide an optical bus network for
RS-232, RS-422 or RS-485 data interfaces over a pair of multi mode or single mode optical fibers. The
Terminal module units operate as the end or terminal points and provide an electrical connection and a two
fiber optical connection. The Repeater module units act as in-line repeater stations and provide a single

Dimensions 125(L)×110(W)×36(H)mm Wall Mount & DIN Rail
Ordering Information:
Model Number Description Fiber No.
Fiber
Mode
Fiber
Connector
HFB-FO-232-M2M Multi Drop Link,Dual Fiber(BI-DI), 2km 2
Multi
Mode
ST/SC/FC
HFB-FO-232-M4M Multi Drop Link,4 Fiber, 2km 4
Multi
Mode
ST/SC/FC
HFB-FO-232-M2S Multi Drop Link,Dual Fiber(BI-DI), 20km 2
Single
Mode
ST/SC/FC
HFB-FO-232-M4S Multi Drop Link,4 Fiber, 20km 4
Single
Mode
ST/SC/FC